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Pl Bib Name Distance Affiliation Category Guntime Result Start Finish
1 159 Robert Beute 5 kilometer Assen Heren 40+ 0:18:09 0:18:09 0:00:00 0:18:09
2 108 Job Ijtsma 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40- 0:18:43 0:18:42 0:00:01 0:18:43
3 157 Horst van den Berg 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+ 0:19:24 0:19:22 0:00:01 0:19:24
4 102 Lester Struijk 5 kilometer Schiedam Heren 40- 0:19:35 0:19:33 0:00:02 0:19:35
5 156 Kasper Wulff 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+ 0:19:50 0:19:49 0:00:00 0:19:50
6 162 Mark Kerssies 5 kilometer Hijken Heren 40+ 0:20:01 0:20:00 0:00:01 0:20:01
7 164 Jan Roeles 5 kilometer Beilen Heren 40+ 0:20:10 0:20:08 0:00:01 0:20:10
8 110 Jan-Jorrit Lubben 5 kilometer Zwartemeer Heren 40- 0:20:29 0:20:27 0:00:02 0:20:29
9 105 Edwin Gils 5 kilometer Westerbork Heren 40- 0:20:33 0:20:31 0:00:01 0:20:33
10 104 Richard Kort 5 kilometer Zwiggelte Heren 40- 0:20:36 0:20:34 0:00:02 0:20:36
11 15 Corien Wegkamp 5 kilometer Zwartemeer Dames 40- 0:20:42 0:20:40 0:00:02 0:20:42
12 103 Maarten Otten 5 kilometer Groningen Heren 40- 0:20:52 0:20:51 0:00:01 0:20:52
13 155 Nico de Jong 5 kilometer Zuidwolde Heren 40+ 0:21:00 0:20:59 0:00:00 0:21:00
14 9 Ilona Stille 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40- 0:21:15 0:21:14 0:00:00 0:21:15
15 67 Liane de Wit 5 kilometer Assen Dames 40+ 0:21:21 0:21:20 0:00:00 0:21:21
16 109 Roy Grotentraast 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40- 0:21:36 0:21:35 0:00:01 0:21:36
17 62 Henriëtte Pepels 5 kilometer Beilen Dames 40+ 0:23:16 0:23:14 0:00:01 0:23:16
18 56 Jet van Mensvoort 5 kilometer Smilde Dames 40+ 0:23:23 0:23:19 0:00:03 0:23:23
19 107 Roy Moes 5 kilometer Smilde Heren 40- 0:23:30 0:23:27 0:00:02 0:23:30
20 163 Herman Gort 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+ 0:23:40 0:23:38 0:00:02 0:23:40
21 165 Jan Jager 5 kilometer Beilen Heren 40+ 0:24:37 0:24:31 0:00:06 0:24:37
22 158 Wim Snippe 5 kilometer Beilen Heren 40+ 0:25:08 0:25:06 0:00:01 0:25:08
23 101 Patrick Vos 5 kilometer Westerbork Heren 40- 0:25:21 0:25:19 0:00:02 0:25:21
24 160 Winston Moes 5 kilometer Smilde Heren 40+ 0:25:59 0:25:55 0:00:03 0:25:59
25 106 Rick ter Veld 5 kilometer Zuidlaren Heren 40- 0:26:02 0:25:59 0:00:02 0:26:02
26 161 Koos Kip 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+ 0:26:28 0:26:26 0:00:02 0:26:28
27 59 Jannie Drenth 5 kilometer Beilen Dames 40+ 0:26:34 0:26:32 0:00:01 0:26:34
28 6 Irma Wielink 5 kilometer Westerbork Dames 40- 0:26:45 0:26:41 0:00:03 0:26:45
29 10 Denise Lucas 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40- 0:27:20 0:27:20 0:00:00 0:27:20
30 55 Tamara van Windt 5 kilometer Amsterdan Dames 40+ 0:27:51 0:27:47 0:00:04 0:27:51
31 16 Kim van der Veen 5 kilometer Westerbork Dames 40- 0:28:10 0:28:05 0:00:04 0:28:10
32 111 Jan-Willem Beugel 5 kilometer Westerbork Heren 40- 0:28:44 0:28:36 0:00:08 0:28:44
33 151 Harry Prins 5 kilometer Beilen Heren 40+ 0:29:01 0:28:56 0:00:04 0:29:01
34 1 Esther Boom 5 kilometer Beilen Dames 40- 0:29:28 0:29:24 0:00:03 0:29:28
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35 54 Manda Broekhuis 5 kilometer Groningen Dames 40+ 0:29:55 0:29:50 0:00:04 0:29:55
36 153 Niek Wolthers 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+ 0:31:09 0:31:03 0:00:05 0:31:09
37 154 Dolf Dekker 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+ 0:31:09 0:31:04 0:00:05 0:31:09
38 66 Harmtje Jager 5 kilometer Beilen Dames 40+ 0:31:50 0:31:47 0:00:03 0:31:50
39 65 Frederiek Dilling 5 kilometer Rolde Dames 40+ 0:32:27 0:32:23 0:00:03 0:32:27
40 5 Renate Beuving 5 kilometer Westerbork Dames 40- 0:32:51 0:32:45 0:00:05 0:32:51
41 58 Willy Everts 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40+ 0:33:15 0:33:10 0:00:05 0:33:15
42 57 Tineke Buikema 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40+ 0:33:21 0:33:16 0:00:05 0:33:21
43 152 Wim Christiaans 5 kilometer Westerbork Heren 40+ 0:33:25 0:33:19 0:00:06 0:33:25
44 11 Maaike Wanders 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40- 0:33:55 0:33:51 0:00:03 0:33:55
45 4 Karlijn Christiaans 5 kilometer Smilde Dames 40- 0:33:58 0:33:52 0:00:06 0:33:58
46 13 Nienke Schunselaar 5 kilometer Dedemsvaart Dames 40- 0:34:43 0:34:36 0:00:07 0:34:43
47 64 Jolanda Bouwmeester 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40+ 0:34:43 0:34:35 0:00:07 0:34:43
48 14 Maureen 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40- 0:36:53 0:36:44 0:00:09 0:36:53
49 60 Brenda Beuving 5 kilometer Westerbork Dames 40+ 0:39:00 0:38:53 0:00:06 0:39:00
50 12 Mariska Pijper 5 kilometer Veendam Dames 40- 0:39:00 0:38:53 0:00:06 0:39:00
51 61 J. ter Haar 5 kilometer Slagharen Dames 40+ 0:40:45 0:40:37 0:00:07 0:40:45
52 7 Sandra Jansen 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40- 0:44:30 0:44:20 0:00:09 0:44:30
53 8 Renate Zomer 5 kilometer Slagharen Dames 40- 0:44:30 0:44:20 0:00:09 0:44:30
54 63 Ankie Bekelaar 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40+ 0:44:51 0:44:43 0:00:08 0:44:51
55 51 Jannie Schutterop 5 kilometer Slagharen Dames 40+ 0:44:58 0:44:49 0:00:08 0:44:58
56 166 B. Schreuder 5 kilometer Zweeloo Heren 40+ 0:44:58 0:44:52 0:00:05 0:44:58
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Dames 40-

Pl Bib Name Distance Affiliation Category
1 15 Corien Wegkamp 5 kilometer Zwartemeer Dames 40-
2 9 Ilona Stille 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40-
3 6 Irma Wielink 5 kilometer Westerbork Dames 40-
4 10 Denise Lucas 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40-
5 16 Kim van der Veen 5 kilometer Westerbork Dames 40-
6 1 Esther Boom 5 kilometer Beilen Dames 40-
7 5 Renate Beuving 5 kilometer Westerbork Dames 40-
8 11 Maaike Wanders 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40-
9 4 Karlijn Christiaans 5 kilometer Smilde Dames 40-
10 13 Nienke Schunselaar 5 kilometer Dedemsvaart Dames 40-
11 14 Maureen 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40-
12 12 Mariska Pijper 5 kilometer Veendam Dames 40-
13 7 Sandra Jansen 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40-
14 8 Renate Zomer 5 kilometer Slagharen Dames 40-
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Dames 40-

Guntime Result Start Finish
0:20:42 0:20:40 0:00:02 0:20:42
0:21:15 0:21:14 0:00:00 0:21:15
0:26:45 0:26:41 0:00:03 0:26:45
0:27:20 0:27:20 0:00:00 0:27:20
0:28:10 0:28:05 0:00:04 0:28:10
0:29:28 0:29:24 0:00:03 0:29:28
0:32:51 0:32:45 0:00:05 0:32:51
0:33:55 0:33:51 0:00:03 0:33:55
0:33:58 0:33:52 0:00:06 0:33:58
0:34:43 0:34:36 0:00:07 0:34:43
0:36:53 0:36:44 0:00:09 0:36:53
0:39:00 0:38:53 0:00:06 0:39:00
0:44:30 0:44:20 0:00:09 0:44:30
0:44:30 0:44:20 0:00:09 0:44:30
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Dames 40+

Pl Bib Name Distance Affiliation Category
1 67 Liane de Wit 5 kilometer Assen Dames 40+
2 62 Henriëtte Pepels 5 kilometer Beilen Dames 40+
3 56 Jet van Mensvoort 5 kilometer Smilde Dames 40+
4 59 Jannie Drenth 5 kilometer Beilen Dames 40+
5 55 Tamara van Windt 5 kilometer Amsterdan Dames 40+
6 54 Manda Broekhuis 5 kilometer Groningen Dames 40+
7 66 Harmtje Jager 5 kilometer Beilen Dames 40+
8 65 Frederiek Dilling 5 kilometer Rolde Dames 40+
9 58 Willy Everts 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40+
10 57 Tineke Buikema 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40+
11 64 Jolanda Bouwmeester 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40+
12 60 Brenda Beuving 5 kilometer Westerbork Dames 40+
13 61 J. ter Haar 5 kilometer Slagharen Dames 40+
14 63 Ankie Bekelaar 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Dames 40+
15 51 Jannie Schutterop 5 kilometer Slagharen Dames 40+
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Dames 40+

Guntime Result Start Finish
0:21:21 0:21:20 0:00:00 0:21:21
0:23:16 0:23:14 0:00:01 0:23:16
0:23:23 0:23:19 0:00:03 0:23:23
0:26:34 0:26:32 0:00:01 0:26:34
0:27:51 0:27:47 0:00:04 0:27:51
0:29:55 0:29:50 0:00:04 0:29:55
0:31:50 0:31:47 0:00:03 0:31:50
0:32:27 0:32:23 0:00:03 0:32:27
0:33:15 0:33:10 0:00:05 0:33:15
0:33:21 0:33:16 0:00:05 0:33:21
0:34:43 0:34:35 0:00:07 0:34:43
0:39:00 0:38:53 0:00:06 0:39:00
0:40:45 0:40:37 0:00:07 0:40:45
0:44:51 0:44:43 0:00:08 0:44:51
0:44:58 0:44:49 0:00:08 0:44:58
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Heren 40-

Pl Bib Name Distance Affiliation Category
1 108 Job Ijtsma 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40-
2 102 Lester Struijk 5 kilometer Schiedam Heren 40-
3 110 Jan-Jorrit Lubben 5 kilometer Zwartemeer Heren 40-
4 105 Edwin Gils 5 kilometer Westerbork Heren 40-
5 104 Richard Kort 5 kilometer Zwiggelte Heren 40-
6 103 Maarten Otten 5 kilometer Groningen Heren 40-
7 109 Roy Grotentraast 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40-
8 107 Roy Moes 5 kilometer Smilde Heren 40-
9 101 Patrick Vos 5 kilometer Westerbork Heren 40-
10 106 Rick ter Veld 5 kilometer Zuidlaren Heren 40-
11 111 Jan-Willem Beugel 5 kilometer Westerbork Heren 40-
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Heren 40-

Guntime Result Start Finish
0:18:43 0:18:42 0:00:01 0:18:43
0:19:35 0:19:33 0:00:02 0:19:35
0:20:29 0:20:27 0:00:02 0:20:29
0:20:33 0:20:31 0:00:01 0:20:33
0:20:36 0:20:34 0:00:02 0:20:36
0:20:52 0:20:51 0:00:01 0:20:52
0:21:36 0:21:35 0:00:01 0:21:36
0:23:30 0:23:27 0:00:02 0:23:30
0:25:21 0:25:19 0:00:02 0:25:21
0:26:02 0:25:59 0:00:02 0:26:02
0:28:44 0:28:36 0:00:08 0:28:44
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Heren 40+

Pl Bib Name Distance Affiliation Category
1 159 Robert Beute 5 kilometer Assen Heren 40+
2 157 Horst van den Berg 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+
3 156 Kasper Wulff 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+
4 162 Mark Kerssies 5 kilometer Hijken Heren 40+
5 164 Jan Roeles 5 kilometer Beilen Heren 40+
6 155 Nico de Jong 5 kilometer Zuidwolde Heren 40+
7 163 Herman Gort 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+
8 165 Jan Jager 5 kilometer Beilen Heren 40+
9 158 Wim Snippe 5 kilometer Beilen Heren 40+
10 160 Winston Moes 5 kilometer Smilde Heren 40+
11 161 Koos Kip 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+
12 151 Harry Prins 5 kilometer Beilen Heren 40+
13 153 Niek Wolthers 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+
14 154 Dolf Dekker 5 kilometer Hoogeveen Heren 40+
15 152 Wim Christiaans 5 kilometer Westerbork Heren 40+
16 166 B. Schreuder 5 kilometer Zweeloo Heren 40+
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Heren 40+

Guntime Result Start Finish
0:18:09 0:18:09 0:00:00 0:18:09
0:19:24 0:19:22 0:00:01 0:19:24
0:19:50 0:19:49 0:00:00 0:19:50
0:20:01 0:20:00 0:00:01 0:20:01
0:20:10 0:20:08 0:00:01 0:20:10
0:21:00 0:20:59 0:00:00 0:21:00
0:23:40 0:23:38 0:00:02 0:23:40
0:24:37 0:24:31 0:00:06 0:24:37
0:25:08 0:25:06 0:00:01 0:25:08
0:25:59 0:25:55 0:00:03 0:25:59
0:26:28 0:26:26 0:00:02 0:26:28
0:29:01 0:28:56 0:00:04 0:29:01
0:31:09 0:31:03 0:00:05 0:31:09
0:31:09 0:31:04 0:00:05 0:31:09
0:33:25 0:33:19 0:00:06 0:33:25
0:44:58 0:44:52 0:00:05 0:44:58
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